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COGNOME
(M) CARFAGNINI
(M) MANSI

(M) FUSCO

(M) PALMIERI
(M) TOLINO

(M) RUOCCO
(M) VOLPE

(M) GIORDANO
(M) RUOCCO
(M) ERRICHIELLO
(M) VILLANI

(M) LILLA

(M) BELVEDERE
(M) IOVIENO
(M) FILPI

(M) RUGGIERO
(M) RIGAMONTI
(M) VINCENTI
(M) GARGIULO
(M) IACCARINO
(M) LUCE

(M) ALTAMURA
(M) FALLONI
(M) SESSA

(M) BELLO

(M) FRIGURA
(M) DI ROSA
(M) LIBERA

(M) POLCE

(M) MONTELLA
(M) VASSALLO
(M) coLucc
(M) SCHIRINZI
(M) DE FEO

(M) AVITABILE
(F) PEPE

(M) PALMA

(M) CHIERCHIA
(M) POLITO

(M) MASTRANGELO
(M) DE COLA
(M) PALOMBA
(F) MORGANE
(M) CAMMAROTA
(M) ARPAIA

Faito XTrail 2/6/2014

Data : 02-06-14 alle ore 13:52

NOME
ANTONIO
LEONARDO
FABIO
DANILO
GIOVANNI
GIULIANO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
LUIGI
DOMENICO
MARIO
ARCHIMEDE
RAFFAELE
LUIGI
SILVIO
ANDREA
MICHELE
ANTONIO
CARMINE
DONATO
EMILIO
SEAN
MARCO
GIULIO
ANTONIO
VASILE
ANTONIO
PIETRO
PIERLUIGI
ELIO
ANTONIO
ONOFRIO
LUCIANO
VINCENZO
LUIGI
LUCIA
MICHELE
CATELLO
NINO
DOMENICO
MARCELLO
GIOVANNI
PETITIEAN
ANTONIO
SALVATORE

PETT.
31
58
42
18
62
85
55
88
19
29
80
71
39
17
36
45
44
113
50
143
103
30
33
142
68
87
146
90
144
110
54
92
52
127
22

27
72
59
104
32
93

69
91

Stampa Classifica Generale

TEMPO
1:43:38
1:44:12
1:47:54
1:49:40
1:50:25
1:50:36
1:50:52
1:55:52
1:57:14
1:57:43
1:57:59
1:58:35
1:59:31
2:2:45
2:3:36
2:3:37
2:4:47
2:5:59
2:6:20
2:8:4
2:8:38
2:8:54
2:9:4
2:9:22
2:11:54
2:12:37
2:12:43
2:12:44
2:13:10
2:14:30
2:16:55
2:16:58
2:17:58
2:19:31
2:19:40
2:19:48
2:20:29
2:21:34
2:21:35
2:22:20
2:23:32
2:24:33
2:25:10
2:26:52
2:29:20

CAT.

D35
E40
E40
C30
F45
G50
E40
G50
C30
D35
F45
F45
E40
C30
E40
E40
E40
H55
E40
E40
G50
D35
D35
160

F45
G50
C30
G50
G50
H55
E40
G50
E40
160

C30
C30
D35
Fa5
E40
G50
D35
G50
D35
F45
G50

SOCIETA'

TEAM TECNICA

ASD MOVICOAST

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI CILENTO
PODIGYM AVELLINO

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS
ASD POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAILRUNNING
A.S.D. ATLETICA AGROPOLI
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
MARATHON CLUB 2002

MOV SPORTIVO B LONGO
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ISAURA VALLE IRNO

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ISAURA VALLE IRNO

ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA
ASDCICCIANO MARATHON
POLOSPORTIVA FOLGORE
MARATHON CLUB 2002
RUNNERS SULMONA

ASD MOVICOAST

CAVA PICENTINI

A.S.D. ATL CASTELLANA FREE DOCS
ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA
NAPOLI 1000 EVENTI ARL

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNING
A.S.D. AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ATL AGROPOLI

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ANTARES FREE RUNNERS STABIA
ATLETICA CASTELLANA

ANGRI RUNNRES CLUB

ASD PAENINSULA

ASD NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
JOY OF RUNNING



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

(M) STARACE
(M) BARONE

(M) RUFRANO
(M) GUEY

(M) PARLATO

(M) AMBROSIO
(M) ASPROMONTE
(M) LAMBIASI

(F) PETROZZI

(M) RAGO

(M) LOMBARDO
(M) RUOCCO

(M) VASSALLO
(M) PROSPERI
(M) COSTANTINO
(F) VIGNOLA

(M) ZIVERI

(F) DE FEO

(M) NATALE

(M) D AURIA

(M) CAUTIERO
(M) SEVERINO
(M) GRAGNANIELLO
(M) CASTELLANO
(M) FESTA

(M) TORNATORE
(M) SAPIO

(M) FERRARA
(M) RUSSO

(M) LEGGERO
(F) SZUKALSKA
(M) SIMONELLI
(M) MACCIOCCHI
(F) GUEY

(M) DEL PEZZO
(F) SGAMMATO
(M) ESPOSITO
(M) IAGROSSI
(M) LONGO

(M) FENIZIA

(M) NAPOLETANO
(M) AVITABILE
(M) ACETO

(M) GRAZIUSO
(M) BROMURO
(M) ZURLO

(M) MERCOLINO
(M) RAGONE

(M) AURIEMMA
(M) MIRANDA

CARLO
DAVIDE
GERARDO
SYLVAIN
RAFFAELE
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO
GAETANO
SARA
LORENZO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
OTTAVIO
RENATO
VALERIO
CRISTIANA
ETELBERTO
DANIELA
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
VIRGINIO
ANTIMO
MARCO
ANGELO MICHELE
LORENZO
GIOVANNI
ANGELO
SALVATORE
EMILIO
AGATA
GIOVANNI
MASSIMILIANO
MELLIE
ANTONIO
AMELIA
VITALIANO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
PELLEGRINO
ANIELLO
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
TOMMASO
FABRIZIO
ANTONIO
PASQUALE
DOMENICO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE

35
24
61
25
130
75
81
89
137
43
57
94
118
100
108
145
107

74
48
40
23
122
47
97
112
119
76
67
102

125
51

101
16
96
78
73
60
129
38
138
56
64
139
34
140
46
123

2:30:4
2:30:28
2:32:53
2:33:38
2:33:59
2:34:21
2:35:3
2:35:13
2:35:14
2:35:58
2:36:49
2:39:36
2:39:37
2:40:2
2:42:3
2:42:32
2:42:35
2:44.8
2:44:10
2:44:13
2:44:45
2:45:10
2:45:37
2:49:33
2:53:51
2:53:53
2:54:20
3:1:30
3:2:49
3:2:50
3:3:26
3:3:27
3:5:30
3:5:54
3:7:2
3:7:59
3:8:1
3:8:56
3:10:48
3:11:40
3:14:45
3:15:35
3:23:40
3:23:41
3:36:38
3:36:58
3:43:53
3:44:5
3:44:10
3:44:12

D35
D35
Fa5
D35
160
Fa5
G50
G50
D35
E40
E40
G50
H55
G50
H55
E40
G50
D35
F45
E40
E40
C30
160
E40
G50
H55
H55
F45
F45
G50
D35
160
E40
C30
G50
G50
G50
F45
Fa5
Fa5
160
E40
G50
E40
F45
L65+
D35
G50
E40
160

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

UISP

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
COLLANA MARATHON

ASD POWER CASAGIOVE

CAVA PICENTINI

LIBERO

CUS SALERNO

JOY OF RING

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

CAVA PICENTINI

AVIS VAL VIBRATA

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING

OPOA PLUS ULTRA

ASD MOV. SPORT. BARTOLO LONGO
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

JOY OF RUNNING

PODISTICA VESUVIANA
ATLETICA 88

CAVA PICENTINI
INTERNATIONAL SECURITY
ASD AEQUATRAILRUNNING
PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
PODIGYM AVELLINO
INTERNAYIONAL SECURITY
ANTARES FREE RUNNER STABIA
ASD POWER CASAGIOVE
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
LIBERO

INTERNATIONAL SECURITY S.
ASD NAPOLI RUN

OLIMPIC MARINA

ANGRI RUNNER CLUB

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
LIBERO

A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO
POLOSPORTIVA FOLGORE
MONTEMILETO TEAM RUNNERS
ASD ARQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ANTARES FREE RUNNERS STABIA
UISP ROMA

ANTARES FREE NUNNERS STABIA
OPLONTI TRECASE RUN
LIBERO

ATLETICA SAN GIUSEPPE

ASD ATLETICA SAN GIUSEPPE



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

(M) CHIACCHIERA
(F) MARESCA
(M) FERRARO
(M) CESARANO
(M) CAPONE

(M) PIEZZO

(M) GOLVELLI
(M) DE FALCO
(F) NIBD

(M) DUGO

(M) TAGLIAFIERRO
(M) PAROLISI

(M) SORRENTINO
(M) RUSSO

(F) BOZZA

(F) RUSSO

(F) DI DOMENICO
(F) SORRENTINO
(M) RUSSO

(M) URRARO

(M) MANNA

(M) GIACCIO

(M) MIRANDA

(F) PERROTTI
(M) GRIMALDI

(M) GUARINO

RAIMONDO
MIRNA
PLACIDO
CARMINE
FERDINANDO
CIRO
ETTORE
MAURIZIO
ANASTASIA
RICCARDO
GENNARO
CIRO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
LIDA

LUISA
CARMELA
GIADA
MICHELE
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI
PINA
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI

126
141
134
41

133
124
121
65

12

109
111
99

106
105

13
15

28
79
66
117
84
14
132
77

3:44:20
3:44:27
3:44:28
3:46:50
3:47:44
3:48:48
3:51:5
3:55:40
3:55:41
4:3:30
4:3:50
4:17:10
4:17:11
4:17:12
4:24:58
4:24:59
4:25:1
4:25:2
4:25:3
4:25:4
4:25:5
4:25:6
4:25:7
4:31:1
4:31:2
4:32:1

160
F45
L65+
E40
L65+
160
160
F45
F45
H55
H55
G50
G50
G50
D35
F45
G50
E40
D35
F45
F45
H55
G50
F45
L65+
F45

ASD MOV. SORT. BARTOLO LONGO

MARATHON CLU STABIA
ASD POWER CASAGIOVE
ATL AMATORI CORATO
AENEAS RUN

NAPOLI NORD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ASD NAPOLI RUN

ASD NAPOLI RUN

A.S.D. - ATLETICA CAPUA
ASD POWER CASAGIOVE
A.S.D ATELLANA RUNNERS
ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS
ASD ATELLANA RUNNERS
BOSCO DI CAPODIMONTE
AMATORI VESUVIO
NAPOLI NORD

BOSCO DI CAPODIMONTE
BOSCO DI CAPODIMONTE
ASD ATL SAN GIUSEPPE
INTERNATIONAL SECURITY
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
AENEAS RUN

NAPOLI NORD

PODISTICA FRATTESE
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON



